VENO Solar LED Integrated Street LIGHT
20-120W
� ( E IK08 IP66 fe
IEC 60598-1 / IEC 60598-2-3
Features
Installation angle -15° - +105 °
adjustable. Supports
horizontal, Vertical & wall

70W 908.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm
80W 908.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm
90W 1150.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm
100W 1150.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm
110W 1456.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm
SSLASOLVENO20
SSLASOLVENO30
SSLASOLVENO40
SSLASOLVENOS0
SSLASOLVENO60
SSLASOLVENO70
SSLASOLVENO80
SSLASOLVENO90
SSLASOLVENO100
SSLASOLVENO110
SSLASOLVENO120 120W 1456.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm
Package Dimensions
Packaging dimension (20W-50W) Packaging dimension(60W-120W)
H
Model w H Max Force Lamp
Power L Area
Packaging
Dimension weight
SSLASOLVENO20 20W 757.5mm 342.0mm 387.0mm 0.259lm2 1040x415x145 13.50 KG
SSLASOLVENO30 30W 757.5mm 342.0mm 387.0mm 0.259lm2 1040x415x145 14.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO40 40W 757.5mm 342.0mm 387.0mm 0.259lm2 1040x415x145 14.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO50 sow 757.5mm 342.0mm 387.0mm 0.259lm2 1040x415x145 14.50 KG
SSLASOLVENO60 60W 784.5mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.3922m2 1040x150x555 21.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO70 70W 908.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.4540m2 1165x150x555 22.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO80 BOW 908.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.4540m2 1165x150x555 23.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO90 90W 1150.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.5750m2 1405x150x555 24.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO100 100W 1150.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.5750m2 1405x150x555 24.00 KG
SSLASOLVENO110 110W 1456.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.7280m2 1710x150x555 31.00 KG
SFSOLVENO120 120W 1456.0mm 500.0mm 392.0mm 0.7280m2 1710x150x555 32.00 KG
Installation Instruction
Design Schematic
Component